
最低賃金決定額の年度別推移(青森県）

平成
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25 665 11 1.68 787 10 1.29 118.35 721 9 1.26 108.42 714 9 1.28 107.37 753 10 1.35 113.23

26 679 14 2.11 800 13 1.65 117.82 735 14 1.94 108.25 727 13 1.82 107.07 766 13 1.73 112.81

27 695 16 2.36 816 16 2.00 117.41 750 15 2.04 107.91 743 16 2.20 106.91 782 16 2.09 112.52

28 716 21 3.02 835 19 2.33 116.62 765 15 2.00 106.84 758 15 2.02 105.87 798 16 2.05 111.45

29 738 22 3.07 855 20 2.40 115.85 785 20 2.61 106.37 777 19 2.51 105.28 817 19 2.38 110.70

30 762 24 3.25 877 22 2.57 115.09 806 21 2.68 105.77 798 21 2.70 104.72 838 21 2.57 109.97

令和
元 790 28 3.67 900 23 2.62 113.92 829 23 2.85 104.94 821 23 2.88 103.92 861 23 2.74 108.99

2 793 3 0.38 903 3 0.33 113.87 833 4 0.48 105.04 825 4 0.49 104.04 864 3 0.35 108.95

3 822 29 3.66 929 26 2.88 113.02 859 26 3.12 104.50 852 27 3.27 103.65 890 26 3.01 108.27

4 853 31 3.77 958 29 3.12 112.31 888 29 3.38 104.10 882 30 3.52 103.40 919 29 3.26 107.74

5 898 45 5.28 921 39 4.42 102.56 923 4 0.44 102.78

654 777 712 705 743

青森県最低賃金 鉄鋼業 電気機械器具等製造業 各種商品小売業 自動車小売業
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